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Reading Groups: Student Profiles Date:
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Guided Reading 

Level
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Group 2
Guided Reading 

Level

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Notes

©BookPagez.com



Week: Instructional Focus: 

Time Group
Instructional 

Focus
Book Resource

Conference/
Assessment

Whole Group Mini Lesson Book Resource
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